Daburn Electronics & Cable
44 Richboynton Road
Dover, NJ 07801
#D400 Ultra-Flexible Miniature & Sub-Miniature Coaxial Cables
Daburn miniature and sub-miniature coaxial cables are ultra-flexible and miniature in size.
Description: High strand count very flexible bare copper inner conductor with 005" to .008" natural
polypropylene insulation for very good dielectric properties.  A 44 AWG braided tinned copper shield with
90% minimum coverage.  A .010" to .012” white PVC jacket overall. .

Imp.
Ohms/
mft
Nom.
Vel.
Prop.
Nom.
Cap./Ft.
Nom.
Wall
Nom.
Jkt
Nom.
O.D.
IN. MM. IN. MM. IN. MM.
D400/26 26 26(105/46). 90%. 30 65.8% 52 .008 .203 .012 .305 .069 1.75
D400/28 28 28(65/46). 90%. 35 65.7% 45 .008 .203 .012 .305 .064 1.63
D400/30 30 30(41/46). 90%. 32 64.9% 50 .005 .127 .010 .254 .051 1.30
D400/32 32 32(65/50). 90%. 39 64.8% 41 .005 .127 .010 .254 .048 1.22
D400/34 34 34(41/50). 90%. 40 64.6% 35 .005 .127 .010 .254 .046 1.17
D400/36 36 36(26/50). 90%. 52 63.7% 32 .005 .127 .010 .254 .045 1.14
D400/38 38 38(17/50). 90%. 59 62.9% 29 .005 .127 .010 .254 .044 1.12
Tel: 973-328-3200 Fax: 973-328-3130 www.daburn.com
Daburn Electronics & Cable
44 Richboynton Road